
 Page 1  
 
 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   
Project: Lignite Coal Based Powered Activated Carbon 
 
Procurement Specialist:  Lisa L. Jones  
     
Specification No.: 1271795           Lead Department:  Dept. of Water Management 

 
Conference Date:    March 13, 2024             Conference Location:  Via Conference Call  

 

Attendee Name Title Affiliation Email 

 
Lisa L. Jones 

Procurement Specialist  
 

DPS 
Lisa.jones@cityofchicago.org  

Renee Milton Contracts Coordinator DWM 
 

renee.milton@cityofchicago.org 

Joe McClung Director – Sales & Business 
Development  Atlas Carbon, LLC. 

 
jmcclung@atlascarbonllc.com 

Amy Cooper VP of Sales Atlas Carbon, LLC.  

Ishan Dilruk Account Manager Carbon Activated 
 

ishan@activatedcarbon.com 

Austin Conley Bid Desk Analyst  Arq, Inc. 
  

austin.conley@arq.com 

Denise Kania Inside Sales Manager Arq, Inc.  
 

Denise.Kania@arq.com 

Brian Hacker Business Manager  Donau Carbon, US 
 

brian.hacker@donau-carbon.com 


